
St Werburgh’s Primary School - Term Dates 2024-2025 
Autumn Term 2024 
 
Closed Monday 2nd September 2024 – Inset Day 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
Friday 25th October 2024 
       

 
HALF TERM - Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 
 

 
Monday 4th November 2024 
Friday 20th December 2024 
           

 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – Monday 23rd December – Friday  3rd January 
 

 
Spring Term 2025 
 
Monday 6th January 2025 
Friday 14th February 2025    
 

 
HALF TERM – Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 
 

 
Monday 24th February 2025 
Friday 4th April 2025 
 

 
SPRING BREAK – Monday 7th April – Monday 21st April 
 

 
Summer Term 2025 
 
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
Friday 23rd May 2025     
 

MAY DAY – Monday 5th May  
 
HALF TERM – Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 
 

 
Monday 2nd June 2025 
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
 
Please be aware that due to where Easter falls this year, we will follow the Local Authority holiday 
dates, just for this year. There will NOT be a two week holiday in May/June. 
 
There will be a total of 5 Inset days during the year – these will be confirmed at a later date 
 


